
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Report 22 days Thu 7/20/06 Fri 8/18/06

2 Exit Meeting 1 day Thu 7/20/06 Thu 7/20/06

3 Form 2s to ATL then editor for review 2 days Fri 7/21/06 Mon 7/24/06

4 Edited Form 2s to ATL 1 day Tue 7/25/06 Tue 7/25/06

5 Prepare Transmittal 1 day Tue 7/25/06 Tue 7/25/06

6 Transmit Findings to Audited
Organization

1 day Wed 7/26/06 Wed 7/26/06

7 Complete form 1s and review by ATL 6 days Mon 7/24/06 Mon 7/31/06

8 All Form 1s to Editor 0 days Tue 8/1/06 Tue 8/1/06

9 Compile report 2 days Wed 8/2/06 Thu 8/3/06

10 Audit Team Review 2 days Fri 8/4/06 Mon 8/7/06

11 Transmit FAR version to Audited Org 1 day Tue 8/8/06 Tue 8/8/06

12 Factual accuracy review 5 days Wed 8/9/06 Tue 8/15/06

13 Final Team Review / Incorporate
comments

2 days Wed 8/16/06 Thu 8/17/06

14 Prepare Transmittal 1 day Thu 8/17/06 Thu 8/17/06

15 Distribute Report 0 days Fri 8/18/06 Fri 8/18/06
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